
Pos 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

SpecE30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

944 Spec 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

21 

98 

92 

28 

56 

32 

91 

25 

183 

70 

32 

28 

33 

55 

15 

66 

210 

17 

42 

9 

19 

17 

45 

42 

35 

58 

02 

Name 

Ryan Pond 

David Varco 

Mikhael Haddad 

Scot Dietz 

Lee Papageorge 

Hannah Grisham (TMC) 

Rob Burgoon 

Brett Becker 

Team VTCR 

Steven Champlin 

Allan Hauser 

Steven Stepanian 

sean aron 

Michael Mihld 

JoJo McKenzie 

Ed Sukchai 

Andrew Clark 

Greg Carlton 

Forenz Arabian 

Marcelo Vine 

Thomas Atteberry 

Patrick Sloan 

Gerald DeLira 

Joey Genitempo 

Jim Richmond 

Charles Sharp 

Everett DeLano 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

6 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

12 

12 

Best Tm 

2:12.115 

2:13.029 

2:13.991 

2:14.718 

2:15.487 

2:12.942 

2:13.078 

2:14.596 

2:17.140 

2:12.976 

2:12.128 

2:13.173 

2:14.227 

2:11.593 

2:13.825 

2:13.554 

2:14.827 

2:14.912 

2:19.277 

2:12.140 

2:14.736 

2:17.093 

2:14.984 

2:18.784 

2:14.376 

2:14.570 

2:12.682 

Year 

1996 

1999 

1999 

1995 

1999 

1999 

1999 

1995 

1990 

1999 

1989 

1987 

1989 

1991 

1989 

1989 

1989 

1989 

1987 

1989 

1985 

1984 

1984 

1984 

1985 

1986 

1988 

Make-Model 

Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

MAZDA MIATA 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW  SE30 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325i 

BMW Spec E30 

bmw 325i 

BMW E30 

bmw 325is 

Porsche 944 

porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 924S 

Member 

168641 

120106 

165309 

179402 

118270 

177189 

137992 

122830 

2S721 

128774 

140489 

126261 

146096 

161558 

153072 

141181 

123380 

169985 

182307 

139912 

133989 

170351 

169508 

122908 

126139 

170087 

133945 

Sponsor 

Haddad Motorsports 

3 Blind Mice Window Coverings 

Mazda Motorsports - Mothers Polishes 

MORNING STAR RACING/ COUCH2COCKPIT 

The California Wine Club 

VTCRVD 

Track Fanatic 

Pro Low Voltage Inc and Security Specialists 

"7""s Only Racing" 

none 

Comeau Racing Enterprises 

National Aerospace 

Digital Image Technology/ Autobahn Parts 

DeLano & DeLano 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/30/2017 7:38:11 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

11.055 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.593 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

55 - Michael Mihld 

SoCal NASA B-Willow CW#1 October 2017 

Group B (SM, SE30, 944) 

Race 

Race started at 14:15:49 

Buttonwillow CW#1 0.000 km 

10/28/2017 02:05 PM 


